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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals Event  #336

Deseree Atwood - Pattison's Inline Racing1 1:39.909#303
Jordan Holzworth - Team FAST2 #311
Stephanie Alconini - Auburn Speed Team3 #325
Flovia Lee - Rollerdrome Rampage4 #927
Cidalia Munoz - Rollerdrome Rampage5 #917
Michaela Lyons - Pattison's Team Xtreme6 #319

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1 Event  #228

Mariena Johnson - Stardust3 #908
Nelya Chyshynska - Auburn Speed Team6 #330
Lynzie Atkins - Rolling Warriors E15 #317
Deseree Atwood - Pattison's Inline Racing A11 1:44.888#303
Graci Nunenkamp - Team Florida B44 #308
Kaitlyn Smith - Excel D22 #312
Diana Chyshynska - Auburn Speed Team#328
Caelyn Taylor - Texas Speed Club F4SC #301
Marlie Honodel - Olympic Speed G3SC #318
Emma Rife - Stallions Racing C3SC #306

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2 Event  #229

Janell Saunders - Omni Speed Team E2#309
Lindsay Kite - Texas Speed Club F14 #316
Sarin Rowland - SDQ Inline Racing DistancedDQ #331
Faith Walters - Astro B11 1:46.800#307
Stephanie Alconini - Auburn Speed Team A22 #325
Cidalia Munoz - Rollerdrome Rampage3 #917
Eleri Scott - Xtreme Speed D3SC #304
Miranda Weniger - Frenchtown Speed G4SC #320
Emilee Moody - Front Range Speed Team C4SC #305

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #230

Kelle Smith - Excel DistancedDQ #314
Flovia Lee - Rollerdrome Rampage2 #927
Kendra Darsch - Skagit Speedsters A3#315
Jayda Parker - Texas Speed Club F24 #310
Paige Nodarse - Astro B23 #322
Mackenzee Jonasson - Skagit Speedsters1 1:46.795#329
Taylor Cook - Infinity Racing C1SC #326
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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #230

Katrina Brown - Elite Speed G1SC #313

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #4 Event  #231

Siarra Tweedy - Synergy DistancedDQ #324
Salma Narayan - Roller King Speed H15 #323
Danica Swetz - Great Skate Wolverines D12 #302
Michaela Lyons - Pattison's Team Xtreme A41 1:44.203#319
Jordan Holzworth - Team FAST B33 #311
Catherine Moberly - Pattison's Team Xtreme4 #327
Ashlyn Gall - Texas Speed Club F3SC #300
Neeli Hoff - Elite Speed G2SC #321

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1 Event  #308

Michaela Lyons - Pattison's Team Xtreme1 1:44.192#319
Jordan Holzworth - Team FAST2 #311
Deseree Atwood - Pattison's Inline Racing3 #303
Kaitlyn Smith - Excel4 #312
Danica Swetz - Great Skate Wolverines5 #302
Mariena Johnson - Stardust6 #908

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2 Event  #309

Stephanie Alconini - Auburn Speed Team1 1:47.463#325
Cidalia Munoz - Rollerdrome Rampage2 #917
Flovia Lee - Rollerdrome Rampage3 #927
Mackenzee Jonasson - Skagit Speedsters4 #329
Faith Walters - Astro Pushing/PushingDQ #307
Paige Nodarse - Astro DNFDQ #322


